ADC MEETING CALENDAR 2026

Adopted 5 November 2025 —contact governance@adc.govt.nz for more information
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Meeting Start time Dates to Note
Council 1.00pm Wednesday, 3 weekly Budget Workshop Tue 27 January
Audit, Risk & Finance Committee 1.00pm Wednesday, 2 monthly Waitangi Day Fri 6 February
Council Activity Briefings 9.30am Wednesday, 2 monthly Budget Workshop Tue 10 February
Three Waters Committee 9.30am Wednesday, monthly (initially) Annual Plan Workshop Wed 11 March
Council Workshops am/pm Tuesdays / Wednesdays- Dates shown as place-holders Draft An.nual Plan adopted Wed 25 March
Road Safety Co-ordinating Committee | 9.30am Generally 1% Tuesday x 4 per year Good Friday 3 April
Biodiversity Advisory Group 1.00pm Generally 1% Tuesday x 4 per year Easter Monday 6 April _
Stockwater Transition W/Group 1.00pm Wednesday, quarterly Anzac Day (observed) ) Mon 27 April
Methven Community Board 9.00am Mondays, generally 6 weekly (x 8 per year) Submission hearings / deliberations Tue 19 May
X i . Kings Birthday Mon 1 June
CE Forum (Canterbury councils’ chief executives) Adopt Annual Plan 2026/27 Tue 30 June
Meeting-free 5-16 January CMF Canterbury Mayoral Forum Matariki Fri 10 July
and 6-17 July LG Sector (Rural & Provincial and combined sector meetings - Wellington) LGNZ Conference 29-30 July
Zone5&6 (L‘?) sect(?r me;etlngs imited Labour Day Mon 26 October
RDRM'TI Rangl?ata D/verSIﬁn Race Managemer;t Limite Adopt Annual Report (extraordinary Council) Tue 28 October
Council Agencies (6 month reports)Tue 24 Feb & Tue 29 Sep Canterbury Anniversary Day Fri 12 November
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